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PCoRALLY Energy Efficiency Classification [Portuguese Championship]
FPAK

NOVAS EN

202S prio

Pos. # Driven
CoDriver Vehicle BC

1 21 Ana Faria (PRT) [kWh

WC

[kWh/100km]
Rita Nepomuceno (PRT)

BP

[%]
CE

[kWh]
RC100

[kWh/100km)

EEI Reg

s'0#

#1's
H

[PT25/2259] [PT25/2269] Hyndai Kauai 2020
64.00 16.40

2 Guido Guerrini (SMR) Artur Prusak (FRA)

97.00 | 88.00

100.00 61.00
30.7230. 9.55 0.58 2038 25 15

[IT/LSC 445] [ICVL 78775] Kia E-Niro
64.00 17.10

3 Pedro Morais (PRT)
16 T

[PT25/2260]
Silvia Coutinho (PRT)

100.00 | 87.00

99.00 | 56.00
35.84 11.14 0.65 835 56 2

[PT25/2261] Hyundai loniq 5 Premium 73 kW 70.00 18.90

2R Jorge Santos Silva (PRT) Helena Silva (PRT)

89.00 77.00

100.00 | 55.00
39.90 12.40 0.66 1028 63 7

5
[PT25/1370]

6

[PT25/1524]

1 Carlos Silva (PRT)

Alejandro Laquidain Soret (AND)

[PT25/1529] Kia E-Niro
64.00 17.10 91.00 | 79.00

Sancho Ramalhonalho (PRT)
[PT25/3370]

100.00 55.00 36.4 11.34 0.66 5968 22 13

BMW i3 100.0037.90 83.00
16.10

Víctor Laquidain Parcet (ESP) 100.00 | 25.00 34.87 10.84 0.67 748 49 1

[ITD CR 002 AND] [IT/LSC-00259-ESP] Hyundai Kona
65.40 100.00 88.0016.80 37.28

7 Nuno Serrano (PRT) 11.59
Ivo Tavares (PRT) 100.00 | 55.00 0.69 1041 36 3

[PT25/1103] [PT25/1104] Kia EV3
78.00 17.10 100.00 | 89.00

39.00 12.12
8 19 João Botequilha (PRT)

[PT25/27921
Magda Ferreira (PRT)
[PT25/2793

100.00 | 61.00 0.71 701 75 2

Volvo EX30
64.00 100.00 | 86.0017.80 40.96 12.73

9 Shirley Fernández (ESP)
[IT/LSC-00158-ESP]

Antonio Fernández (ESP)
[IT/LSC-00159-ESP]

100.00 | 50.00 0.72 1684 23 5

Hyundai Kona
65.40 100.00 87.00

16.80 39.24
10 Eduardo Carpinteiro Albino (PRT)

12.20

[PT25/1101]
José Carlos Figueiredo (PRT)
[PT25/1102]

100.00 | 53.00 0.73 3245 16 12

Kia EV3 100.00
78.00 17.10 89.00

40.56 12.61
11 Michal Zdarsky (CZE)

[25AS0193]

100.00 0.74
Jakub Nabelek (CZE)
[25AS0221

59.00 603 50 2

Hyundai Kona
65.40 98.00 85.00

16.80

12 17 Sérgio Magno (PRT)
[PT25/2388]

Ana Joaquim (PRT) 96.00 | 47.00 40.55 12.60 0.75 3361 44 2

[PT25/2389] Peugeot 3008 86.00 73.0073.00 19.20 46.72 14.52
13 Nuno Geada (PRT) 0.76

Sofia Geada (PRT) 100.00 | 49.00 2062 37 4

[PT25/1573] [PT25/1571] BMW iX1
64.70 17.00 100.00 | 85.00 41

12.87
14 1

15
Emilien Le Borgne (FRA)

[ICVL 239456]

100.00 51.00 0.76 4681 8 8
Romain Montembault (FRA)
AP Alpine A290 GTS 220 100.00 | 85.0052.00 17.00

15 33 Jorge Sebastião (PRT)
[AP]

Silvia Ribeiro (PRT) 100.00 | 34.00
42.12 13.09 0.77 727 60 3

[AP] VW ID.3 98.00 82.00
58.00 16.60 41.18 12.80

16 Kalin Dedikov (BGR) 99.00 44.00 0.77 6301 8 15
Antoaneta Dedikova (BGR)

[UAB-PIL-001-IT LSC] [UAB-PIL-002-IT LSC] Kia EV6
74.00 18.00 98.00 | 86.00

44.40 13.80

17 25
Patrícia Carreiro (PRT)
[PT25/1780]

Paulo Rego (PRT) 99.00 |51.00 0.77 6359 28 5

[PT25/1779] Cupra Born
58.00 92.00 75.00

16.80 42.92 13.34
18 22 Nuno Marques (PRT)

[PT25/1681]
António Caldeira (PRT)
[PT25/0547]

100.00 |43.00 0.79 6980 19 11

Toyota Bz4X 95.00178.00
64.00 18.30 48.00 14.92

19 Eneko Conde (ESP) 100.00 | 42.00 0.82 3719 43 8
Carlos Sergnese (ESP)

[IT/LSC 00273 ESP] [IT/LSC 00274-ESP]
Kia EV6 GT

74.00 20.60 100.00 | 84.00

20 30 Ricardo Oliveira (PRT)

[PT25/4108]

99.00 | 40.00 55.50 17.25 0.84 1117 24 7
José Familiar (PRT)

[PT25/4149]
Abarth 600е 98.00 174.00

50.80 18.10 53.34
21

22 22

11 FilipeFil Maia (PRT)
[PT25/2798]

Paula Joaquim (PRT)

100.00 16.58
Tiago Caio (PRT) 0 |19.00 0.92 4769 8 16

[PT25/2885] Polestar 2 LR SM 2023 99.00 83.00
79.00 16.80 52.14 16.21 0.96

100.00 50.00 5267 30 9

[PT25/21961
Sofia Escarigo (PRT)
[PT25/2195]

Tesla Model 3 Standard Range Plus $2.50 89.00 69.00
15.00

50.93 15.83 1.06
23 20 Rodolfo Serrano (PRT) 99.00 | 22.00 1290 46 5

Andreia Serrano (PRT)
[PT25/2320] [PT25/2262] Tesla Model 3 Long Range Dual Motor 100.00 83.00

73.50 16.20

DNO 14

DNO 18

DNO 10 Alberto Ruiz Jiménez (ESP)
[IT/LSC 00219 ESP]

Daniel Ott (CHE)

[IT LSC 1317]

16 Kostyantin Harkusha (UKR)
[AM.32.0013.24]

Abderrahim Rabbaj (ESP)
[IT/LSC2-00278-ESP]

96.00 33.00
58.80 18.28 1.13 1827 27 12

Polestar 2 LR SM 2024 100.00| 88.00
79.00 16.60 43.45 13.50

100.00 57.00 0.81 15703 17 14
Maria Ott-Vallis (CHE)
(IT LSC 1110]

VW ID.5 GTX
77.00 19.00 100.00 | 85.00 64.68 20.10

100.00 31.00 1.06 8714 12 5
Roman Ovdienko (UKR)
[AM.32.0014.24]

Citroen C4
50.80 100.00 84.00

15.40 42.16

DNO 24 João Gonçalves (PRT) 100.00 33.00
13.10 0.85 22040 2

Pedro Condessa (PRT)
[PT25/2268] [PT25/3324] BMW i3s 100.00 80.00

37.90 16.50

DNQ 27
João Paulo Martinho (PRT) 100.00|- 25416 4

Pedro Brito (PRT)
[PT25/0819] [PT25/3437] Peugeot e-208 GT 100.00 |83.0048.10 15.50

DNO 29 Luis Teixeira (PRT) 100.00 8423 36

Natércia Costa (PRT)
[PT25/0304] [PT25/1071] Kia EV6

74.00 18.00 98.00 | 86.00
42.92 13.3

DNO

DNO 31 João Azeiteiro (PRT)
23 [PT25/1975]

2 Marc Alves (PRT)
232 PT25/3[PT25/3925]

100.00 | 54.00 0.74 16416 9
Mariana Girão (PRT)
[PT25/1981] Smart #3 Brabus

62.00 99.00 81.0018.50 45.88 14.26
99.00 43.00 0.7 9624 17 6

Gustavo Belard (PRT)
[PT25/4317]

Kia EV9 94.00 82.0096.00 22.10
48.00 14.92

100.00 62.00 0.68 32400

Distance [km] 321.74
DNQ - Not qualified according to CPNE Regulations Appendix I Rules.

The Stewards.
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